YHAFAC2

Academic
Administrators

Steps
1

© 00 N o g b~ W N

[ S S T
w N B O

City College of San Francisco

Annual Administrative Salary Schedule

Asst Director
Al101

$117,932.32
$123,237.98
$128,784.40
$134,580.69
$140,635.94
$146,961.88
$153,578.01
$160,488.26
$167,712.14
$175,258.76
$183,146.33
$191,387.88
$200,001.63

Payroll Department

Table: AD

Director
A102

$123,170.90
$128,784.40
$134,580.69
$140,635.94
$146,961.88
$153,578.01
$160,488.26
$167,712.14
$175,258.76
$183,146.33
$191,387.88
$200,001.63
$209,000.55

SGRP: 2425

Assoc Director
A103

$128,784.40
$134,580.69
$140,635.94
$146,961.88
$153,578.01
$160,488.26
$167,712.14
$175,258.76
$183,146.33
$191,387.88
$200,001.63
$209,000.55
$218,405.52

Dean
A104

$134,580.69
$140,635.94
$146,961.88
$153,578.01
$160,488.26
$167,712.14
$175,258.76
$183,146.33
$191,387.88
$200,001.63
$209,000.55
$218,405.52
$228,233.44

Assoc VC*
A105

$140,635.94
$146,961.88
$153,578.01
$160,488.26
$167,712.14
$175,258.76
$183,146.33
$191,387.88
$200,001.63
$209,000.55
$218,405.52
$228,233.44
$238,503.81

Date: 9/13/2024

VC CH*
A106

$153,578.01
$160,488.26
$167,712.14
$175,258.76
$183,146.33
$191,387.88
$200,001.63
$209,000.55
$218,405.52
$228,233.44
$238,503.81
$249,234.86
$260,448.73

*Any position classified as A105, A106, 0986, 0987 may be
independently adjusted according to market variations.
Deputy Chancellor and Chancellor are paid per contract.



