YHAFAC2

City College of San Francisco

Payroll Department

Annual Administrative Salary Schedule

Table: AD

SGRP: 2425

Date: 9/13/2024

Academic Administrators	Asst Director	Director	Assoc Director	Dean	Assoc VC*	VC CH*
Steps	A101	A102	A103	A104	A105	A106
1	\$117,932.32	\$123,170.90	\$128,784.40	\$134,580.69	\$140,635.94	\$153,578.01
2	\$123,237.98	\$128,784.40	\$134,580.69	\$140,635.94	\$146,961.88	\$160,488.26
3	\$128,784.40	\$134,580.69	\$140,635.94	\$146,961.88	\$153,578.01	\$167,712.14
4	\$134,580.69	\$140,635.94	\$146,961.88	\$153,578.01	\$160,488.26	\$175,258.76
5	\$140,635.94	\$146,961.88	\$153,578.01	\$160,488.26	\$167,712.14	\$183,146.33
6	\$146,961.88	\$153,578.01	\$160,488.26	\$167,712.14	\$175,258.76	\$191,387.88
7	\$153,578.01	\$160,488.26	\$167,712.14	\$175,258.76	\$183,146.33	\$200,001.63
8	\$160,488.26	\$167,712.14	\$175,258.76	\$183,146.33	\$191,387.88	\$209,000.55
9	\$167,712.14	\$175,258.76	\$183,146.33	\$191,387.88	\$200,001.63	\$218,405.52
10	\$175,258.76	\$183,146.33	\$191,387.88	\$200,001.63	\$209,000.55	\$228,233.44
11	\$183,146.33	\$191,387.88	\$200,001.63	\$209,000.55	\$218,405.52	\$238,503.81
12	\$191,387.88	\$200,001.63	\$209,000.55	\$218,405.52	\$228,233.44	\$249,234.86
13	\$200,001.63	\$209,000.55	\$218,405.52	\$228,233.44	\$238,503.81	\$260,448.73

^{*}Any position classified as A105, A106, 0986, 0987 may be independently adjusted according to market variations. Deputy Chancellor and Chancellor are paid per contract.